
APERITIF

TEQUILA, GIN, RUM

COGNAC, WHISKY

FING
ER F

OOD

PIWO

WÓDKA

PIWA RZEMIEŚLNICZE

PIWO LEFFE BLONDE

PIWO LEFFE BRUN

FRANZISKANER WEISSBIER

BEER

VODKA

DIGESTIF

16 / 50cl 

15 / 33cl 

15 / 33cl

21 / 50cl

OSTOYA

BELVEDERE 

J. BACZEWSKI 

WYBOROWA EXQUSITE 

CIROC 

ŻUBRÓWKA

ŻOŁĄDKOWA GORZKA

DESKA SERÓW I WĘDLIN 

Z MARYNOWANYMI WARZYWAMI 

I OLIWKAMI / KOSZYK PIECZYWA

TAPENADA Z OLIWEK/ HUMUS 

Z CIECIERZYCY/ PASTA Z SUSZONYCH 

POMIDORÓW/ KOSZYK PIECZYWA  

KOKTAJL BAR TWELVE 
COCKTAILS & CO.
UL. MŁYŃSKA 12 / POZNAŃ
0048 61 627 03 00

REZERWACJA / 
ORGANIZACJA IMPREZ
606 431 689  / 
TWELVE@MLYNSKA12.PL

48

22

GRAPPA

LIMONCELLO 

CARLO ALBERT VERMUTH

JAGGERMEISTER 

CALVADOS 

METAXA GRANDE FINE 

APEROL 

CAMPARI

EL JIMADOR BLANCO

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO 

BACARDI 8 ANOS 

ZACAPA 23

CANA DE FLOR

MEZAN XO 

TANQUERRAY NO10 

HENDRICKS

J. DANIELS NO7

J. DANIELS GENTLEMAN

J. DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 

BOWMORE 18YO

ARDBEG 10YO

ARDBEG UIGEADAIL 

ARDBEG AN OA

MAKER’S MARK

TALISKER 10YO 

LAGAVULIN 16YO 

GLENFIDDICH 12YO 

GLENFIDDICH 18YO 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

GLENMORANGIE 10YO 

GLENMORANGIE 18YO 

HIBIKI HARMONY SUNTORY

28

22

18

16

28

44

22

22

24

24

28

32

24

28

25

26

28

34

52

92

45

69

55

28

38

69

42

72

145

32

75

89

28

26

24

18

18

16

16

4cl 

4cl 

4cl 

4cl 

MOKTAJLE
RAK
PUREE MALINA/CYTRYNA/
WANILIA/WODA GAZOWANA

RYBY
PUREE MARAKUJA/WIŚNIA/WODA Z KWIATU 
POMARAŃCZY/CYTRYNA/TONIC

23

23

 W
W

W
.M

LYN
SKA

12.PL

CZW 20:00 – 00:00
PT – SOB 20:00 – 02:00

Z O D I A K
BLIŹNIĘTA
HENNESSY/PLANTATION 3 STARS/CYTRYNA/
MIÓD/DŻEM MORELOWY/PROSECCO

PANNA
PATRON XO CAFE/PUREE MALINA/ 
ŚMIETANKA/MOZART WHITE/WANILIA

STRZELEC
HAYMAN’S SLOE GIN/ST.GERMAIN/ 
WANILIA/PROSECCO

BARAN
BULLEIT/PUREE TRUSKAWKA/
CYTRYNA/CARPANO/WANILIA/ 
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE

WAGA
JOSE CUERVO/CHARTREUSE GREEN/LIMONKA/
WODA RÓŻANA/MIĘTA/OGÓREK/PROSECOO

BYK
BEEFEATER/CARPANO/CUKINIA

SKORPION
AMARO MONTENEGRO/PLANTATION 3 STARS/
APEROL/CYTRYNA

LEW
OSTOYA/PUREE MARAKUJA/
CYTRYNA/WANILIA/PROSECCO

WODNIK
GLENMORANGIE X/AMARETTO

KOZIOROŻEC
BEEFEATER/PUREE MALINA/
LIMONKA/MARTINI BIANCO/BIAŁKO

36
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